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swright@daytonmetrolibrary.org
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Medina County District Library
adams@mcdl.info
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Cincinnati and Hamilton County
Public Library
Mandi.Beecroft@cincinnatilibrary.org

Julie Bursten
Toledo Lucas County Public Library
julie.bursten@toledolibrary.org
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Sandusky Public Library
jbuch@sanduskylib.org
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Akron-Summit County Public Library
bburch@akronlibrary.org
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Euclid Public Library
ami.bray@euclidlibrary.org
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Dayton Metro Library
rcalfe@daytonmetrolibrary.org
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Cincinnati and Hamilton County
Public Library
kate.denier@cincinnatilibrary.org
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Cincinnati and Hamilton County
Public Library
michelle.elliott@cincinnatilibrary.org

Jen Farrell
Huron County Community Library
jfarrell@huroncolib.org

Sarah Schellenger

Cincinnati and Hamilton County

Public Library
sarah.schellenger@cincinnatilibrary.org

Julia Shaheen
Stark County District Library
jshaheen@starklibrary.org

Caitlin Wissler
Dayton Metro Library
cwissler@daytonmetrolibrary.org

Shannon Titas
Shaker Heights Public Library
Shannon.titas@shakerlibrary.org

Catie White
Upper Arlington Public Library
cwhite@ualibrary.org
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Gill Nance - Professional Development
Committee Chair

Southwest Public Libraries
gnance@swpl.org
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